O0Z SWISS

OrganiZing Swiss - Professional solutions for private and corporate customers.
Services provided: Guest Relations, Relocation, Limousine Transport, Health Care, Security Services

Package offers

OZ Swiss' Relocation team can provide the customers with support to various extent, depending on individual
needs. Therefore, we created three packages that strive to cover all relocating process either with advisory or
with actual assistance. Some extra services are also available in order to fulfil special requirements, offering pet
care, for instance. After choosing your preferred service package below, our back office is ready to help you
with your inquiry or any further question.

OZ Basic Service

Assessment
Migration Consulting
Temporary Housing
Home Search
Property Handover
Insurance

Banking

Settling In

CHF 3750,-

OZ Classic Service

Assessment

Migration

Temporary Housing

Home Search

Property Handover (Housing)
Insurance

Banking

Settling in

Classical Basket

CHF 5950,-

consulting of requirements and status check in Zurich
guidance for registration, permits at local authorities
offering 2-3 options via e-mail

2-3 objects, home search is unaccompanied
assistance with property handover and protocol
submit insurance offers (PHP, FZ, RS, HRV)

account opening

support with utility services, telephone, internet, TV, Billag

consulting of requirements and status check in Zurich
(traveling to customer possible extra costs)

registration, confirmation of permits at local authorities
offering 4-5 options via e-mail

5-6 objects, home search is accompanied incl. limo
assistance with property handover and protocol

submit insurance offers (PHP, FZ, RS, HRV)

account opening

support with utility services, telephone, internet, TV, Billag

welcome basket upon moving in

1 hour
3 hour
2 hour
3 hour
3 hour
5 hour
3 hour

3 hour

2 hour
5 hour
2 hour
10 hour
4 hour
5 hour
3 hour

3 hour
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OZ Full Service

Assessment

Migration

Temporary Housing

Home Search

Property Handover (Housing)
Insurance

Banking& Trustee

Settling in

Luxury Basket

CHF 11°350,-

consulting of requirements and status check in Zurich
(traveling to customer possible extra costs)

registration, confirmation of permits at local authorities
offering 4-6 options via e-mail

10-12 objects, home search is accompanied incl. limo
assistance with property handover and protocol

submit insurance offers (PHP, FZ, RS, HRV)

account opening and trustee

support with utility services, telephone, internet, TV, Billag

welcome basket upon moving in

1 day

5 hour

2 hour

5 x % day
5 hour

5 hour

6 hour

3 x'% day
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